
Term Classes Begin

Drop Deadline

(100% Financial Obligation 

after 5:00pm)

Invoicing Date Amount to be Paid Payment Due Date
Percentage 

to be Paid

Term 1A (Fall 2022)

(Oct. 2 - Dec. 9, 2022)
Sunday, Oct. 02, 2022 Thursday, Oct. 06, 2022 Sunday, Oct. 09, 2022 Full Payment (ONE time payment) Thursday, Oct. 20, 2022 100%

Term 1B (Fall 2022) Level 3

(Nov. 13, 2022 - Jan. 29, 2023)
Sunday, Nov. 13, 2022 Thursday, Nov. 17, 2022 Sunday, Nov. 20, 2022 Full Payment (ONE time payment) Thursday, Dec. 01, 2022 100%

Term 1B (Fall 2022) Level 2

(Nov. 20, 2022 - Feb. 2, 2023)
Sunday, Nov. 20, 2022 Thursday, Nov. 24, 2022 Sunday, Nov. 27, 2022 Full Payment (ONE time payment) Thursday, Dec. 08, 2022 100%

Term 2 (Spring 2023)

(Feb. 12 - Apr. 30, 2023)
Sunday, Feb. 12, 2023 Thursday, Feb. 16, 2023 Sunday, Feb. 19, 2023 Full Payment (ONE time payment) Thursday, Mar. 02, 2023 100%

Term 3 (Summer 2023)

(May 28 - Aug. 3, 2023)
Sunday, May. 28, 2023 Thursday, Jun. 01, 2023 Sunday, Jun. 04, 2023 Full Payment (ONE time payment) Thursday, Jun. 15, 2023 100%

2022-2023 Tuition Payment Calendar - Academic Preparatory Program (APP) Tuesday, November 15, 2022


